Sep 10 2024 (13:25)

India Rail Info

Sainagar Shirdi - Visakhapatnam Weekly Express (PT)/18504 - Exp - ECOR
MMR/Manmad Junction to AWB/Aurangabad
1h 45m - 113 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name
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15 |KMT
16 |BZA
17 |EE
18 |R)Y
19 |SLO
20 |TUNI
21 |YIM
22 |AKP
23 |DVD
24 |VSKP

Sainagar Shirdi Terminus
Kopargaon
Manmad Junction
Nagarsol
Aurangabad

Jalna

Parbhani Junction
Purna Junction
Hazur Sahib Nanded
Nizamabad Junction
Kamareddi
Secunderabad Junction
Kazipet Junction
Warangal
Khammam
Vijayawada Junction
Eluru

Rajahmundry
Samalkot Junction
Tuni

Elamanchili
Anakapalle

Duvvada

Visakhapatnam junction

Sep 10 2024 (13:25)
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